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1000 0 0 10.00, 0 1000 | 0 10.00, 0 1000 0 | © 1000/ 0 | © 10.00, 0 10.00, 0 1000 0 0 10.00, 0 10.00, 0 1000 0 | ©O 10.00, 0 1000 0 | ©
- 83
E?;: (Wswal)| % | 16592 = 1300 400 900 - 13.0013.00/ »-~ 16.00 1600 J 12.00 12.00 == 17.005.00 12.00 = |15.00 4.00 11.00|==a|5.00 500 » |19.00/19.000 J 11.00 3.00 800 J 12001200 J [11.00/11.00 == |16.255.0011.25 = |1567|15.66 - |14.00/5.00 9.00 i ‘ 1632
s dobe o A b ) S
Jhy sm a4
(=2Y) - %700 18217 @ J |1150 4.00 | 750 J |12.67/12.66 a | 18.00 18.00 - |15.00/15.00 == 16.005.0011.00 - 1575 5.0010.75 &= |10.00 8.00 , |18.67/18.66 J (12,00, 4.00 800 - [13.0013.00, J |11.67/11.66 == 16.2550011.25 - |15.33/15.33 - |15.00/5.00 10.00 aica ‘ 1633
& Jallae daaf &5
() 2 %740 19273 = [13.40 5.00 | 840 = (15001500 -=-  17.67 |17.66 = |13.00/13.00 = 15.005.0010.00 == 16.255.0011.25 - |13.00/13.00 , (18.00/18.00 - [13.00, 4.00 9.00 -=- |16.0016.00, - |15.33/1533 == 16.005.0011.00 - |15.33/15.33 = |13.754.00 9.75 i ‘ 1634
(=Y - %710 18462 = [13.70 5.00 | 870 - |13.0013.00 ., |19.33/19.33 J |12.00/12.00 J 11.005.00 6.00 ->- 16.255.0011.25 J |10.00/10.00  (18.00/18.00 J [12.00, 4.00 800 -=- |16.0016.00, - |14.67/14.66 a 18.00 5.0013.00 - |15.67|15.66 - |13.00/4.00 9.00  daica ‘ 1635
siglae alaline s
5 | | | | | | | | | Cpn 87
(J‘C;) (swal)| % | 17474 | » 1340 500 840 - 14.33/14.33| 2> 16.67 1666 - 13.00 13.00 = 13.005.00 8.00 == 16.255.0011.25/=2~a 3.00 3.00 » |18.00/18.00 J 12.00 4.00 800 = 15.00 1500 = |1567|1566 == (16.00/5.0011.00 - |1567|15.66 - [13.75/4.00 9.75  daiwa ‘ 1636
JLail a2 dgana gpes A Ada
() -~ %760 19889 J [12.80 5.00 |7.80 = |13.0013.00 » | 19.67 |19.66 » |19.00/19.00 == 17.005.0012.00 -=- 17.00 5.00/12.00 J |11.00/11.00  (18.00/18.00 J [11.00, 4.00  7.00 » |18.0018.00, - |15.00/15.00 == 16.755.0011.75 - |14.67|14.66 - |14.00/5.00 9.00  daiua ‘ 1637
J s & il ha
(Y -~ %680 17582 = [13.90 4.00 | 990 J |11.0011.00 &= | 10.00 | 9.00 = |14.0014.00 == 17.005.0012.00 == 17.254.00/13.25 J |10.00/10.00 == 17.00/17.00, J [10.00 4.00 600 = [13.0013.00, - |14.67/14.66 == 17.755.0012.75 = [15.00/15.00 J [12.253.00 9.25 i ‘ 1638
J Tallae (5l i) Ui g
(@2Y) 2 %650 169.95 J [12.70) 4.00 870 J |11.6711.66 -=-  16.33 1633 J |10.00/10.00 == 16.005.0011.00 - 14.255.00 9.25 = 10.00| 7.00 -=- 16.00/16.00 - [13.00/ 4.00 900 J |10.0010.00, - [13.00/13.00 == 16.00 5.00/11.00 - |14.00/14.00 - [13.00/4.00 9.00  daica ‘ 1639
383 8 Al (S
(f;) (sm@l) 9% | 15353 | = 1420 4.00 (1020, = |15.0015.00 -»- |17.33 |17.33| 24 |5.00  5.00  J 12.00/5.00 7.00 = 15.755.00/10.75|+=4| 5.00 5.00 - 17.33/17.33] J 11000 400 ' 7.00 J |11.0011.00| = |13.33/13.33 == 16.505.00/11.50| = 14.67|14.66] J |12.754.00 8.75  aiwua ‘ 1640
J Ludiye catls alds (u g
U -
(MC;) (swal)| % | 16930 | - 1580 5.00 10.80 - 14.0014.00| » | 19.33 19.33| <= 10.00 800 J 11.005.00 6.00 == 16.005.0011.00|=2=a 500 500 , |18.00/18.00 J 10.00 4.00 600 J 1200 12.000 = |14.00/14.00 s 18505001350 - |15.67|15.66 - [13.00/4.00 9.00 i ‘ 1641
aaliae waaline a8 A
(@2Y) - %710 18560 - [13.10 5.00 | 810 - (15001500 » | 1867 18.66 J |11.00/11.00 J 12.005.00 7.00 = 14.755.00 9.75 J |10.00/10.00 , |18.00/18.00 - [13.00/ 500 800 -=- |17.0017.00| - |14.33/14.33  18.005.0013.00 - [15.00/15.00 - [13.75/5.00 8.75  aiuwa ‘ 1642
Jd d5a3a (gdad Jgada (gdad
! ! 94
U . -
(_“C:) (Wsm@al)| 9 | 15227 | > 16.10 5.00 [11.10 - |14.00/14.00/ = |15.67 1566 - |14.00/14.00 J 10.005.00 500 - 14.754.00 10.75|=-a 6.00 6.00 | » |18.00/18.00| &= (10.00 4.00 500 | === (500500 | - |13.33/13.33) == |16.754.50/12.25| » |15.67/15.66| J |12.002.00 10.00 aiua ‘ 1643
J Cyud daal 3 gaana AllA
95
() = %730 18922 = 1580 500 10.80 = 14.00/14.00 . 1833|1833 J |12.0012.00 = 15.005.00/10.00| == 16.50 5.00 11.50 - 16.00 16.00 == 17.33/17.33) &= (10.00 3.00 | 6.00 -=- 16.00/16.00 - |13.67 13.66 == 17.2550012.25 - 13.67/13.66] J |11.00 2.00 9.00  daiwa ‘ 1644
Ol e (25 12
G 96
(4‘5;) (MswEal)| % | 14636 > 1370 500 870 - 14.0014.00| == 16.33 16.33| 2-a 3.00 3.00 J 11.00500 6.00 = |14.254.0010.25/=2~a 500 500 , |18.33/1833 J 12,00 4.00 800 J 10.0010.00 J |11.33/11.33 == |17.00/5.00/12.00 = |14.00/14.00/ J [12.75/5.00 7.75 i ‘ 1645
J priadlae Gullua ue U
97
() 2 %700 183.05 = J [12.80 5.00 | 7.80 - 15001500 -=- | 16.67 |16.66 &= |10.00 9.00 == 16.005.0011.00 == 16.00 5.00/11.00 J |11.00/11.00  (18.00/18.00 J (12,00, 4.00 800 = |15.001500 - [14.33/14.33 = 1575500 10.75 = |14.00/14.00 = |14.50/5.00 9.50 i ‘ 1646
J L) aalialie ) Ll
98
A | (@ J 1280 500 7.80 J |12.67|12.66 ==  16.67 |16.66| 2~a 500 500 J 10.00 400 6.00 = 14.755.00 9.75 |=a-a|2.00 2.00 , (18.33/18.33| &= (10.00 3.00 500 =-a |6.00 6.00 - [13.00/13.00 == 16.755.0011.75 = |13.67|13.66 J |10.754.00 6.75  aiuwa ‘ 1647
3 s B otl) asl ) 3 gana Ll
Hdlae 99
U . -
(J‘C;) (swEal)| % | 15949 > 1340 500 840 - 14671466 = | 1500 1500 J 10.00 10000 J 11.005.00 6.00 | == |16.755.00 11.75|=2=a| 4.00 4.00 » |18.00/18.00 o= 10.00 3.00 500 = 10.00 7.00 = |14.00/14.00 == |17.50/5.0012.50 = |14.67|14.66 J |12.50/4.00 8.50 i ‘ 1648
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Eoy f 3 B R oFEL R LV OEEOLOEEELOERELOEIELELLELVEEEGVELGYELLELIYLELGLELRS
20.000 5.00 15.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 |20.00 20.00/20.00 20.00/5.00/15.00 20.00/5.00/15.00 20.00/20.00 20.00/20.00 20.00/ 5.00 15.00 20.00/20.00 20.00/20.00 20.005.00| 15.00 20.00/20.00 20.00/5.00 15.00
1000 0 0 10.00, 0 1000 | 0 10.00, 0 1000 0 | © 1000 0 | © 10.00, 0 10.00, 0 1000 O 0 10.00, 0 10.00, 0 1000 0 | © 1000, 0 1000 0 | ©
3 oaallie 3 gaaa 3Z daa
e g [ o g 100
) -+ %760 197.87 @ = |1420 4.00 |10.20) - |14.67 1466 | 18.33/18.33 J |10.00/10.00 - 16.00 5.0011.00 # 18.00 5.0013.00 <= |10.00 8.00  |18.67|18.66 - (14.00, 500 '9.00 == [17.0017.00, - |14.67/14.66 # 19.00 5.00 14.00 =-|16.00/16.00 == |16.00/5.00 11.00 i 1649
A a8 B8 daa) daa )
101
() | () = 1420 4.00 |10.20 - |14.00 14.00 == | 17.00 17.00 =-2 | 500 500 - 13.005.00 800 - 15.504.00/11.50(=-4| 1.00 1.00 == |17.67/17.66] o2 |7.00 3.00 400 =-2 500|500 - |14.00/14.00 - 1450500 950 = (15.00/15.00 J |11.75/5.00 6.75  Adiwa ‘ 1650
Gl Alue daallae el e
(J‘C;) (swzak)| 9% | 15359 | = [13.000 4.00 9.00 J |12.67/12.66 ==  16.67 |16.66) = 13.00 13.00 = (1500 5.0010.00 - 16.50 5.00/11.50|=-a|5.00  5.00 - [15.00/15.00| oa (800 4.00 400 J 10.00/10.00 - |14.33/14.33) == 16.00 5.00 11.00 = [13.67(13.66| J 12.755.00 7.75 daiwa ‘ 1651
J J Caadl () G S 0 g )
\&] . -
(J‘C;) (swzak)| 9% | 14189 J 1030, 4.00 6.30 = [14.0014.00 - | 13.00 13.00| === 3.00 3.00 &= (10.003.00 6.00 = 14.254.00/10.25|=-a|5.00 | 5.00 = [15.00/15.00/ J [10.00/ 4.00 6.00 &= 10.00/9.00 - 1567 1566 ->- 17.505.0012.50 J |12.67/12.66 = 14.50 5.00 9.50  Aaiwa ‘ 1652
i e o ya s g
(J‘C;) (swzak)| 9% | 151.85 = [13.10) 5.00 810 = |14.67 1466 ==  16.33 |16.33| 22 400 4.00 = [13.004.00 9.00 == 16.255.00/11.25/=-a 5.00  5.00 == |17.67|17.66] J [10.00/ 3.00 ' 7.00 J 10.00/10.00 - |14.00/14.00 = 15.755.0010.75 = [15.00/15.00/ = 13.754.00 9.75  daiwa ‘ 1653
J Glad yealie daaf 48
) - %750 19451 = [1460 5.00 | 9.60 - |13.0013.00 , | 18.3318.33 J |10.00/10.00 == 17.005.0012.00 -- 17.255.0012.25 &= 10.00/ 7.00 » (18.00/18.00 J [12.00/ 500 ' 7.00 » |18.0018.00, - [15.00/15.00 a 18.00 5.0013.00 = |15.33|15.33 == |16.00/4.00 12.00 i ‘ 1654
Jd édl.m!\é..lﬁ CJAAA ?L«AG OU)
) - %730 189.06 = J [11.90 5.00 | 6.90 = |14.67 1466 | 19.33/19.33 J [11.00/11.00 J 12.005.00 7.00 a 18.00 5.0013.00 o= |10.00 8.00  (18.00/18.00 J [10.00, 4.00 600 -=-= 17.0017.00, - [15.33|1533  19.25 500 14.25 == |16.33/16.33| = |14.254.00 10.25 i ‘ 1655
J Chdaa Sajadiae s Ad Ol
() -  |%68.0 17800 | -~ 1550 5.00 [10.50| == |16.33/16.33| == | 16.67 16.66] = |14.00/14.00/ J |11.00/5.00 6.00 == 16.755.00 11.75 <= 10.00/ 8.00 == 16.33/16.33) = 13.00 4.00 ' 9.00 = 13.00/13.00/ J |11.67/11.66] = |14.755.00 9.75 = 13.33/13.33 J 12.00 3.00/ 9.00 | i ‘ 1656
G P Gpen R Ol g
(@Y | == |%80.0 20833 | == 16.00 4.00 12.00 = (15331533 » | 19.33 19.33| == 17.0017.00| == (17.00 5.00 12.00, ¢ 18.255.00 13.25 = |13.0013.00 =- 16.67/16.66 - (13.00 500 800 -=-= 16.0016.00, - |13.67/13.66 == 17.755.0012.75 == |16.00/16.00 =->|16.00/5.00 11.00 i ‘ 1657
J HAS g3 A& 2l gy
(MC;) (Msaal)| % | 15857 | J 1090 4.00 690 - 14.0014.00 == 16.67 16.66 - 13.00 13.00 - 13.005.00 800 = (1475500 9.75| J |10.00 10.00 = 16.6716.66] o= | 800 4.00 400 o= 10.00 800 = [13.00/13.00 == (16.75/5.0011.75 = [13.00/13.00/ = [13.50/5.00 8.50  daiwa ‘ 1658
pl o s S A el ey
110
(2%) () £ 0 G e G | 0 ke (o | 0 o | ke | 0 | o | ¢ 500 500 < | S | 0 ol ke (ke | 0 ke [k | 0 ke | ol 0 e e | Gke | 0 Qe e | 0 | Qe | Sk 1100 (100 < G| 0 | Gl Qe | 0 b Qe | dala ‘ 1659
J Jgaliie Gguiall Lay ayy
() - | %66.0 17214 = J [12.80 5.00 | 7.80 = |15.67 1566 o | 18.33/18.33 J |10.00/10.00 J 10.005.00 5.00 ->- 16.50 4.00/12.50 o= |10.00| 8.00 == 17.00/17.00, J [11.00, 4.00 ' 7.00 J |10.0010.00, = [13.67/13.66 == 16.50 5.00/11.50 - |13.67|13.66] - |14.00/5.00 9.00 2w 1660
J G s hlallae ad )
112
] -
(4‘5;) (smzak)| % | 14829  J [12.80 5.00 7.80 = |15.33/15.33 == | 17.33 /17.33| o2 10.00 9.00 | o2 |8.00 5.00 3.00 - 15.754.00/11.75|=-a| 3.00 | 3.00 - [14.33/14.33| J [10.00/ 3.00 ' 7.00 J 10.00/10.00 - |14.33/14.33) = 1525500 10.25 - [14.00/14.00/ = 13.50 5.00 8.50 Al ‘ 1661
Afaad) cpaldi 7 gdaa aay
113
(zaY) - %710 18576 | J |11.60 5.00 | 6.60 | == |16.3316.33| == | 17.33 17.33] J |11.00/11.00| J |12.00/5.00 7.00 - 16.00 4.00 12.00 J |10.00/10.00 == 17.67/17.66] = 13.00 4.00 | 9.00 == 16.00/16.00 -=- |16.33/16.33| == |16.005.00 11.00 = 15.67 15.66 - 14.50 5.00 9.50 | i ‘ 1662
O\ﬂ).\ﬂ\.\&uéﬁ\e\.ﬂ)
u 114
(4‘5;) (swzak)| % | 155.66 = - |13.40 5.00 840 = |15.67 1566 -=-  16.67 |16.66/ J 10.00 10.00 J [11.00 5.00 6.00  ->-> 17.50 4.00/13.50|=-a|5.00 | 5.00 == (17.3317.33| J [10.00/ 4.00 6.00 J 10.00/10.00 - |13.67/13.66] - 14.25500 9.25 - [13.00/13.00/ J 10.50 2.00 8.50 | Al ‘ 1663
115
) -+ %710 18506 - [14.30 500 | 930 = (15671566 a | 18.67 |18.66 J |11.00/11.00 == 16.005.0011.00 == 16.755.0011.75 o= |10.00/ 7.00 » |18.67/18.66 J [11.00, 4.00 7,00 = |13.0013.00, - |13.67/13.66] » 18.00 5.0013.00 = |15.00/15.00 J |12.00/3.00 9.00  daiuwa ‘ 1664
J AE A8 adldlye a2 i)
116
) =+ | %67.0 17297 @ J [11.80 4.00 | 7.80 = |14.67 14.66 ==  17.00 |17.00 o= |10.00 8.00 = (13.005.00 8.00 == 16.255.0011.25 J |10.00/10.00 » (18.00/18.00 - (13.00, 4.00 900 = [13.0013.00, J [11.33/11.33] == 16.50 5.0011.50 = |13.67|13.66] J |12.75/4.00 8.75 i ‘ 1665
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20.00 5.00 15.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 |20.00 20.00/20.00 20.00 5.00/15.00 20.00 5.00/15.00 20.0020.00 20.0020.00 20.00, 5.00 15.00 20.00/20.00 20.0020.00 20.00/5.00|15.00 20.0020.00 20.00/5.0015.00
1000 0 0 10.00, 0 1000 | 0 10.00, 0 1000 0 | © 1000 0 | © 10.00, 0 10.00, 0 1000 O 0 10.00, 0 1000 0 1000 0 | © 1000, 0 1000 0 | ©
J a8 e A el
G 117
E,@;) (Ysmal)| 05 | 171.43 J 1210 400 | 810 = 14.33/14.33 » |18.00 18.00 J |10.00/10.00 ->- [16.00 5.00/11.00 - 16.50 5.00/11.50 =~a| 6.00 | 6.00  » 18.67/18.66] o= 10.00 4.00 500 » |18.00/18.00 - [14.00/14.00 == 16.005.00/11.00| = 15.00/15.00 J |11.50/3.00 8.50  daiuwa ‘ 1666
il A& e gad)
118
() - %700 180.92 = - [13.00 4.00 | 9.00 -- |17.0017.00 ==  16.67 |16.66 J |10.00/10.00 - 13.005.00 8.00 ->- 17.255.0012.25 J |10.00/10.00 » |18.67|18.66 - (14.00, 4.00 10.00 = |14.0014.00, - [13.33/13.33| - 15754501125 = |14.67|14.66 J |12.254.00 8.25  Aaiua 1667
usa BN B lu
(J‘C; ) (Msaal)| % | 15268 @ J 1210 4.00 810 -=- 16.6716.66] = | 14.33 1433 J 12.0012.00 J 11.005.00 6.00 = (1450500 9.50  J [10.0010.00 =- 16.67/16.66 J 10.00 3.00 | 7.00 | === 1.00 1.00 | J [12.33/12.33 = (1450500 9.50 - [13.00/13.00/ J |12.25/4.00 8.25  daiwa ‘ 1668
aab) ) A Gila 598 0l
) -+ %750 19585 == [16.10 5.00 [11.10 == |16.00 16.00 , | 18.33 18.33 == |16.00/16.00 = 14.005.00 9.00 ->- 17.00 4.00/13.00 J |10.00/10.00 == 17.33/17.33) J [11.00 500 600 = |14.0014.00, - |14.00/14.00 == 17.755.0012.75 == |16.67|16.66 - |15.00/5.00 10.00 i ‘ 1669
J So Laallae Bila A
() - | %80.0 206.84 - [1400 5.00 |9.00 - (15671566 a | 18.67 18.66 s |19.00/19.00 # 18.005.0013.00 - 17.255.0012.25 == |17.00/17.00  |18.33/18.33| &= (10.00 4.00 500 -=-= |17.0017.00, - |15.33|15.33 == 17.50 5.00/12.50 = |13.67|13.66 - |13.75/4.00 9.75 i ‘ 1670
s A& aal gala 3 gana M
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() - | %69.0 179.07 = J [11.90 5.00 | 6.90 = |14.67 1466 | 18.00/18.00 J |11.00/11.00 J |11.005.00 6.00 - 1550 4.0011.50 o= |10.00 8.00  (18.33/18.33) - [13.00, 4.00 900 = |15.00 1500 - |14.33/14.33] == 17.2550012.25 = |13.67|13.66 - |13.75/4.00 9.75 i ‘ 1671
Jopuode Aadd alu Juada
(@Y | == |%820 21352 | = 1360 4.00 960 == 16.67/16.66 » | 18.67 18.66] » 19.0019.00/ » (18.005.0013.00 == 16.754.00 12.75 = |14.0014.00 == 17.67|17.66] = (13.00 4.00 900 . 18.00/18.00| - |15.00/15.00 # 18.755.0013.75 == |17.33/17.33| = |14.755.00 9.75 i ‘ 1672
Mye Gugaa i@ sau
(@Y | == |%83.0 21578 | = 1570 4.00 11.70 == 16.33/16.33| » | 18.67 18.66] » 19.0019.00/ » (18.005.0013.00/ == 16.50 4.00 12.50 = |15.00 15.00 =- |16.67|16.66 - (14.00 4.00 10.00 » 18.00/18.00, - |14.00/14.00 s 19.50 5.00 14.50 == |16.33/16.33] = |14.755.00 9.75 2w ‘ 1673
() = %740 19244 = [1360 4.00 | 9.60 == |17.0017.00 == | 17.67 |17.66 J |12.00/12.00 = 15.005.0010.00 -=- 16.254.00/12.25 J |10.00/10.00 =- 16.67|16.66| == (17.00| 500 12.00 =-= |16.0016.00, J [12.67/12.66 == 16.00 5.00/11.00 == |16.00/16.00 - |13.25/4.00 9.25 i ‘ 1674
J dgana (lalis iy g Gudie
(z2Y) J %63.0 164.81 | J (1240 4.00 | 840 -- 17.33/17.33| = |13.00 13.00 o= |10.00 7.00 J |12.005.00 7.00 - 15.004.0011.00 J |10.00/10.00 » |18.33/18.33 J |11.00 3.00 800 = 13.0013.00 J 11.33/11.33] = 1475500 9.75 - |15.00/15.00, J |10.00/3.00 7.00 Al ‘ 1675
() - %700 183.02 = [1510 4.00 [11.10] J |12.6712.66 | 18.00 18.00 J |12.00/12.00 = 15.005.0010.00 ->- 17.00 4.0013.00 J |10.00/10.00 » (18.33/18.33) J [11.00, 4.00 ' 7.00 = |13.0013.00, J [12.67/12.66] » 18.50 5.0013.50 = |14.33|14.33| = [13.75/4.00 9.75 2w ‘ 1676
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(29) (D) Gk |0 Gt ole ek |0 Gl Qe 0 Qe ke 0 | ek e | 0 e Qe | ek | 0 Gle Gl [Ge | 0 | ok | . (18.0018.00f === | 3.00 3.00 0 | 2= 500 500 J [12.0012.00f = [15754.5011.25/ = [13.33/13.33| J 11.50/4.00 7.50 | A3l ‘ 1677
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(4‘5;) (swzak)| % | 158.85 = [13.60 4.00 9.60 J |12.0012.00 == | 17.33 /1733 = 14.00 1400 J [11.005.00 6.00 - 15.50 5.00/10.50| <= (10.00 8.00 | » |18.00/18.00| ©a (800 4.00 400 o= 10.00 7.00 - |13.00/13.00 - 16.50 4.50 12.00 - [13.67/13.66 J 12.254.00 8.25  Aaiwa ‘ 1678
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(4‘5;) (swzak)| % | 18049 = [13.90 4.00 9.90 - (15001500 , | 18.67 1866/ - 13.0013.00 - (1500 5.0010.00 - 16.50 5.00/11.50| J |10.00/10.00/ » |20.00/20.00| <= [7.00 4.00 3.00 -=>- 16.0016.00 - |14.671466 a 1850500 13.50 - [15.00/15.00/ = 14.255.00 9.25  Aaiwa ‘ 1679
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() - %710 18440 | =~ (1340 500 840 J |12.67/12.66 | 18.67 18.66 o= |10.00/8.00| - |15.005.00 10.00 == 17.755.0012.75 J |10.00/10.00 » |19.00/19.00 &= 10.00 4.00 500 = 14.00/14.00/ - |13.33/13.33| » 1850 5.00 13.50 == 16.33 16.33 = 14.755.00 9.75 | i ‘ 1680
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s Clﬂ.ﬂ\.\,\e u.ﬂam Craa llae
5 I I I I | | | | | G245 142
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(_“C;) (Mswzak)| % | 14849  J [11.90 5.00 6.90 = |14.0014.00 - | 14.00 1400/ &= 10.00 7.00 = (1500 5.0010.00 J 12.754.00/8.75| J |10.00/10.00 == [17.00/17.00| o%¥ [4.00 4.00 & o= 1000 9.00 J |12.67/12.66] - 1550500 1050 J [12.67/12.66 J 10.00 4.00 6.00 | Al ‘ 1711
J J A2 teallie sde das sdala
163
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